TIMING BELT BARS
GT 3MR  BAR
BAR M - X - L
BAR  XL
GT 5MR  BAR
 HTD BAR
TIMING BELT BARS
METRIC BAR  T

 8M-75 48600075 190,99 189,39 200 100 44,0
8M (pitch 8mm)
 TYPE CODE Dp De L SUITABLE Weight
      FLANGE Kg.
14M (pitch 14mm)
D2
L
L  USEFUL  =  L  TOTAL
MXL 0.080” (2.032 mm)
 CAD drawings available on our site
Quantity, availability and prices
on B2B Chiaravalli
TI
M
IN
G
 B
A
R
S
 M
X
L
0.
08
0”
 (2
.0
32
 m
m
)
5TIMING BARS MXL 0.080”
 MATERIAL  ALUMINIUM
 TYPE PART N. De L L WEIGHT
  NUMBER TEETH EXTERNAL USEFUL TOTAL Kg.
 MXL 12 42023012 12 7,26 50 75 0,01
 MXL 14 42023014 14 8,56 50 75 0,01
 MXL 15 42023015 15 9,19 50 75 0,01
 MXL 16 42023016 16 9,83 50 75 0,02
 MXL 18 42023018 18 11,12 50 75 0,02
 MXL 20 42023020 20 12,42 90 120 0,04
 MXL 22 42023022 22 13,72 125 140 0,05
 MXL 24 42023024 24 15,01 125 140 0,06
 MXL 25 42023025 25 15,67 125 140 0,07
 MXL 26 42023026 26 16,31 125 140 0,08
 MXL 28 42023028 28 17,60 125 140 0,09
 MXL 30 42023030 30 18,90 125 140 0,10
 MXL 32 42023032 32 20,19 125 140 0,12
 MXL 34 42023034 34 21,49 125 140 0,13
 MXL 36 42023036 36 22,78 132 140 0,15
 MXL 38 42023038 38 24,09 132 140 0,17
 MXL 40 42023040 40 25,37 132 140 0,19
 MXL 42 42023042 42 26,67 140 140 0,20
 MXL 44 42023044 44 27,94 140 140 0,23
 MXL 45 42023045 45 28,60 140 140 0,24
 MXL 48 42023048 48 30,53 140 140 0,27
 MXL 50 42023050 50 31,83 140 140 0,30
 MXL 60 42023060 60 38,30 160 160 0,49
 MXL 70 42023070 70 44,78 160 160 0,67
 MXL 72 42023072 72 46,05 160 160 0,72
The MXL bars are built in
Aluminium suitable for the hard
oxidation thickness. D2
L  TOTAL
L  USEFUL
9
TIMING BARS XL 1/5”6
TI
M